Group Rates Summer 2025
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Group Rates Adults Children Seniors
Bergbahnen Brandnertal (1961-2005) (2006-2018) (1960 und alter)
Day Ticket 25.60 € 16.60 € 24.30 €
1 Section Ride* 10.40 € 6.80€ 9.90€
2 Section Rides* 19.20 € 12.50 € 18.20 €

All prices include VAT.
Errors, mistakes, and changes may occur.

Group rate applies from 20 people. In addition, you receive 1 free ticket for every 20 paying guests.

*1 section corresponds to one ride, e.g., an uphill ride with the Dorfbahn.
A round trip with the Dorfbahn (uphill and downhill) equals 2 sections.
From 3 sections onwards, the day ticket applies — e.g., round trip with Dorfbahn and Panoramabahn.

Info for Bus Groups:

If arriving by bus, the bus driver will receive a free ticket as well as a €10 meal voucher, which can be
redeemed at any mountain restaurant.

The bus parking area is located at the valley station of the Palidbahn.

Please reserve the bus parking via: station@brandnertal.at.

Discover all options: B e I'g b d h nen
www.brandnertal.at/gruppen Brandnertal



